Spieltermine Liga weibliche Jugend A Hallensaison 2017/2018

Liga - Weibliche Jugend A | Brandenburger SRK

Sa, 11.11.17
Sa, 11.11.17
Sa, 02.12.17
Sa, 02.12.17
Sa, 27.01.18
Sa, 27.01.18
Sa, 24.02.18
Sa, 24.02.18
Sa, 10.03.18
Sa, 10.03.18
Sa, 17.03.18
Sa, 17.03.18

15:40
18:20
17:00
19:00
15:20
18:00
13:40
16:20
16:00
18:00
16:20
19:00

Berliner SC - Brandenburger SRK
Brandenburger SRK - TSV Falkensee
Steglitzer TK - Brandenburger SRK
Brandenburger SRK - Zehlendorf 88
Berliner HC 2 - Brandenburger SRK
Brandenburger SRK - Mariendorfer HC
Brandenburger SRK - Berliner SC

TSV Falkensee - Brandenburger SRK
Brandenburger SRK - Steglitzer TK
Zehlendorf 88 - Brandenburger SRK
Brandenburger SRK - Berliner HC 2
Mariendorfer HC - Brandenburger SRK

Miihlenau-GS
Miihlenau-GS
Leistikow-Sporthalle
Leistikow-Sporthalle
Erich-Kastner-Grundschule
Erich-Kastner-Grundschule
Halle Wiesenweg

Halle Wiesenweg
Marie-Curie-Gym.
Marie-Curie-Gym.
Mihlenau-GS
Mihlenau-GS



